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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
25m Freistil Frauen
Jugend D
1. Melanie Uduc 1996(S12) LTSV Forst 00:30,92 67

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006

Jugend C
1. Friederike Nasutta 1993(S10) LLZ Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 00:17,48 391

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
2. Denise Kruck 1993(AB) RSG Langenhagen 00:15,77 388
3. Juliane Holzhauer 1993(S9) SC Siemensstadt - Berlin 00:18,66 360
4. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 00:19,91 279
5. Ellen Breitkreutz 1994(S8) BV Leipzig 00:21,73 277
6. Johanna Foerster 1993(S10) SC Potsdam 00:23,83 154
7. Marie Engelbrecht 1994(GB) RSG Langenhagen 00:29,70 100

Jugend B
1. Julia Kabus 1991(S8) TSV Bad Saulgau 00:17,57 524

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
2. Michelle Komossa 1991(GB) DLRG Weimar 00:20,24 317
3. Katharina Schotte 1991(S14) MTV Köln 1850 00:19,32 306
4. Karoline Dreher 1991(S12) BVSV Nürnberg 00:18,73 304
5. Katrin Gamerdinger 1992(S14) DLRG Weimar 00:20,29 264

Jugend A
1. Juliane Hinsche 1990(S14) SC Potsdam 00:16,26 513

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
2. Kathrin Winkelhardt 1990(AB) DLRG Weimar 00:14,47 503
3. Luisa Klukas 1990(S14) SC Potsdam 00:17,20 433
4. Katharina Lanius 1990(GB) MTV Köln 1850 00:25,51 158
5. Kristin Bug 1990(S9) BSV Ludwigshafen/Rhein 00:26,51 125
6. Meike Köppen 1988(GB) BSG WiKi Wilhelmshaven 00:29,10 106
7. Vera Thamm 1990(S5) BSG Haltern 00:52,37 30

Disqualifikation
Mirjam Lange 1989(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 17:27 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete beim ersten Startversuch vor dem Startsignal.

Senioren II
1. Hannelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:25,36 143

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
2. Ute Steinheber 1956(AB) VfL Sindelfingen 00:24,07 109
3. Irmgard Krause 1951(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:40,39 39

Senioren III
1. Gudrun Lange 1942(AB) BSG Balingen 00:20,51 176

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006

Offene Klasse
1. Julia Kabus 1991(S8) TSV Bad Saulgau 00:17,57 524

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
2. Juliane Hinsche 1990(S14) SC Potsdam 00:16,26 513
3. Kathrin Winkelhardt 1990(AB) DLRG Weimar 00:14,47 503
4. Mirjam Prahst Martínez 1987(GB) RSG Langenhagen 00:17,66 478
5. Luisa Klukas 1990(S14) SC Potsdam 00:17,20 433
6. Friederike Nasutta 1993(S10) LLZ Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 00:17,48 391
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
25m Freistil Frauen
Offene Klasse
7. Denise Kruck 1993(AB) RSG Langenhagen 00:15,77 388
8. Juliane Holzhauer 1993(S9) SC Siemensstadt - Berlin 00:18,66 360
9. Michelle Komossa 1991(GB) DLRG Weimar 00:20,24 317
10. Katharina Schotte 1991(S14) MTV Köln 1850 00:19,32 306
11. Karoline Dreher 1991(S12) BVSV Nürnberg 00:18,73 304
12. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 00:19,91 279
13. Ellen Breitkreutz 1994(S8) BV Leipzig 00:21,73 277
14. Katrin Gamerdinger 1992(S14) DLRG Weimar 00:20,29 264
15. Gudrun Lange 1942(AB) BSG Balingen 00:20,51 176
16. Katharina Lanius 1990(GB) MTV Köln 1850 00:25,51 158
17. Johanna Foerster 1993(S10) SC Potsdam 00:23,83 154
18. Hannelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld/Leine 00:25,36 143
19. Kristin Bug 1990(S9) BSV Ludwigshafen/Rhein 00:26,51 125
20. Ute Steinheber 1956(AB) VfL Sindelfingen 00:24,07 109
21. Meike Köppen 1988(GB) BSG WiKi Wilhelmshaven 00:29,10 106
22. Marie Engelbrecht 1994(GB) RSG Langenhagen 00:29,70 100
23. Anne Kerber 1984(GB) DLRG Weimar 00:30,42 93
24. Melanie Uduc 1996(S12) LTSV Forst 00:30,92 67
25. Irmgard Krause 1951(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:40,39 39
26. Vera Thamm 1990(S5) BSG Haltern 00:52,37 30

Disqualifikation
Mirjam Lange 1989(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 17:27 Uhr
Der Schwimmer startete beim ersten Startversuch vor dem Startsignal.


